
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
32 
75 
94 
6 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
1 

Class 
FF 
FF 
F6 
FV 

Name 
Ashlyn Speed 
Andrew MacDougall 
Brian Schmalz 
Charles Cochran 

Laps 
10 
10 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
1:59.634 
2:03.288 
2:12.122 
2:21.042 

Make/Model 
2002 Van Diemen RF02/Honda 
1999 Van Diemen RF99 
2003 Red Devil 
1995 Adams Aero 

Member# 
659066 
427988 
674861 
667510 

Rgn 
Tex 
Colo 
KCR 
Tex 

Hometown 
Mansfield TX 
Lakewood CO 
Stilwell KS 
Arlington TX 

Sponsor 
RaceDog 
RaceDog 

Blak Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Total Race Time 20:11.518 
Provisional Posted 16:55; Official Posted 17:05 

Printed: 3/23/2024 5:06:08 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bill Skibbe 
Chief Steward Tom Brown 
Track: Eagle Canyon Raceway 2.7miles CCW 
Santion: 24-M-61493 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SCCA National Administrator 

Margin of Victory 
40.454 

Avg. Speed 
80.230 

Best Lap Tm 
1:59.634 

Best Speed 
81.248 

Best Lap by 
32 - Ashlyn Speed 

Texas Region Spring Fling Majors 

Grp6: F600-FF-FV 

Sat Official Race Results 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:27:33 

ECR 2.7 CCW 2.700 miles 

3/23/2024 04:30 PM 

Texas Region Spring Fling
Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.7 CCW


